
ACC.24 Hotel Contact List
As of January 4, 2024

Hotel FirstName LastName Title Ph Work Email Address1 City State ZipCode Hotel Phone
AC Hotel Atlanta Downtown Megan Coombes Sales Coordinator 678-553-4683 MEGAN.COOMBES@AIMBRIDGE.COM 101 Andrew Young International Blvd NW Atlanta GA 30303-1011 404-524-5555
AC Hotel Atlanta Downtown Jose Ortiz Sales Manager 770-733-5523 JOSE.ORTIZ@AIMBRIDGE.COM 101 Andrew Young International Blvd NW Atlanta GA 30303-1011 404-524-5555
Aloft Atlanta Downtown Deborah Smith Director of Sales 678-515-0310 DEBORAH.SMITH3@MARRIOTT.COM 300 Ted Turner Dr NW Atlanta GA 30308-3007 678-515-0314
Aloft Atlanta Downtown Nikole Clark Sales Coordinator   300 Ted Turner Dr NW Atlanta GA 30308-3007 678-515-0314
Atlanta Marriott Marquis Natalie Salazar Sr Event Manager  NATALIE.SALAZAR@MARRIOTT.COM 265 Peachtree Center Ave NE Atlanta GA 30303-1208 404-521-0000
Atlanta Marriott Marquis Demetria Macon Director of Group Services 404-586-6065 DEMETRIA.MACON@MARRIOTT.COM 265 Peachtree Center Ave NE Atlanta GA 30303-1208 404-521-0000
Atlanta Marriott Suites Midtown Keshia Johnson Event Manager 404-888-3663 KESHIA.JOHNSON@MARRIOTT.COM 35 14th Street Atlanta GA 30309 404-876-8888
Atlanta Marriott Suites Midtown Latifah Ikegwu Sales Executive 404-888-1051 LATIFAH.IKEGWU@MARRIOTT.COM 35 14th Street Atlanta GA 30309 404-876-8888
Courtland Grand Hotel Jared Magness  404-586-3376 JMAGNESS@SHERATONATL.COM 165 Courtland St NE Atlanta GA 30303-1721 404-659-6500
Courtland Grand Hotel Jeffrey L. Lewis Director of Event Management 404-586-3352 JLEWIS@COURTLANDGRANDHOTEL.COM 165 Courtland St NE Atlanta GA 30303-1721 404-659-6500
Courtyard Atlanta Downtown Marcus Shaw Event Specialist  MARCUS.SHAW@MARRIOTT.COM 133 Carnegie Way Atlanta GA 30303 4042222416
Courtyard Atlanta Midtown Monique Spiller Director of Sales and Marketing 404-249-6669 MONIQUE.SPILLERS2@MARRIOTT.COM 640-1 Peachtree Street NE Atlanta GA 30308 (404)249-6669
Crowne Plaza Atlanta Midtown Lauren Spencer Sales Coordinator 404-464-4826 LAUREN.SPENCER@CPATLANTAMIDTOWN.COM 590 W Peachtree St NW Atlanta GA 30308 (404) 877-9000
Crowne Plaza Atlanta Midtown Aaron Spurgeon Sr Sales Manager 404-464-4838 AARON.SPURGEON@CPATLANTAMIDTOWN.COM 590 W Peachtree St NW Atlanta GA 30308 (404) 877-9000
Embassy Suites Atlanta at Centennial Olympic Park Roberta Espree Convention Services Manager 678-686-0759 ROBERTA.ESPREE@HILTON.COM 267 Marietta St NW Atlanta GA 30313-1626 404-223-2300
Embassy Suites Atlanta at Centennial Olympic Park Kali Fernandes Group Rooms Coordinator 678-686-0760 KALI.FERNANDES@HILTON.COM 267 Marietta St NW Atlanta GA 30313-1626 404-223-2300
Four Seasons Pheyshaun Crawford Conference Services Manager 404-253-3835 PHEYSHAUN.CRAWFORD@FOURSEASONS.COM 75 14th St NE Atlanta GA 30309-3604 404-881-9898
Glenn Hotel Jameka Lain Sales and Event Coordinator 404-469-0713 JAMEKA.LAIN@GLENNHOTEL.COM 110 Marietta Street NW Atlanta GA 30303 404-521-2250
Glenn Hotel Anthony Laudato Director of Sales and Marketing 404-521-2250 ALAUDATO@LVMGT.COM 110 Marietta Street NW Atlanta GA 30303 404-521-2250
Glenn Hotel Julia Gerlach Complex Associate Director of Sales 404-521-2250 JULIA.GERLACH@GLENNHOTEL.COM 110 Marietta Street NW Atlanta GA 30303 404-521-2250
Hampton Inn and Suites - Downtown Amanda Hagood Market DOS 404-604-3766 AMANDA.HAGOOD@HILTON.COM 161 Ted Turner Drive NW Atlanta GA 30303-2018 404-589-1111
Hilton Atlanta David Caine Senior Event Planner 404-221-6332 DAVID.CAINE@HILTON.COM 255 Courtland St NE Atlanta GA 30303-1265 404-659-2000
Hilton Garden Inn Downtown Elizabeth Boyles Convention Services and Sales Coordinator 404-704-8057 ELIZABETH.BOYLES@HILTON.COM 275 Baker Street Atlanta GA 30313 404-577-2001
Hilton Garden Inn Downtown Amelia Bearden Group Rooms Coordinator 404-704-8067 AMELIA.BEARDEN@HILTON.COM 275 Baker Street Atlanta GA 30313 404-577-2001
Holiday Inn Express & Suites Atl Cathy Lovett Sales Manager 404-524-5200 CLOVETT@HIEXSATL.COM 111 Cone St NW Atlanta GA 30303-2103 404-524-7000
Holiday Inn Express & Suites Atl Janet Burston Director of Sales 404-524-7000 JBURSTON@HIEXSATL.COM 111 Cone St NW Atlanta GA 30303-2103 404-524-7000
Hotel Indigo Cornellius Smith Sales Coordinator 404-649-6037 CSMITH@INDIGOATLANTADOWNTOWN.COM 230 Peachtree Street NE Atlanta GA 30303 (404)523-7600
Hotel Indigo Danielle Randall Director of Sales 404-649-6045 DRANDALL@INDIGOATLANTADOWNTOWN.COM 230 Peachtree Street NE Atlanta GA 30303 (404)523-7600
Hyatt Centric Midtown Atlanta Matthew Martin Director of Sales 404-917-2670 MATTHEW.MARTIN@HYATT.COM 125 10th Street NE Atlanta GA 30309 404-443-1234
Hyatt Centric Midtown Atlanta Kelly Schlupp Event Planning Manager 404-443-1234 KELLY.SCHLUPP@HYATT.COM 125 10th Street NE Atlanta GA 30309 404-443-1234
Hyatt Regency Atlanta Abby Olexa Senior Event Planning Manager 404-460-6494 abby.olexa@hyatt.com 265 Peachtree Center Ave NE Atlanta GA 30303
Loews Atlanta Manthan Ajmera Group Events Coordinator 404-745-5717 MANTHAN.AJMERA@LOEWSHOTELS.COM 1065 Peachtree St Atlanta GA 30309 404-745-5000
Loews Atlanta Eric Moller Director of Sales and Marketing 404-745-5730 EMOLLER@LOEWSHOTELS.COM 1065 Peachtree St Atlanta GA 30309 404-745-5000
Residence Inn Downtown Brenda Archie-Gaiters  404-522-0950 BRENDA.ARCHIE@MARRIOTT.COM 134 Peachtree St NW Atlanta GA 30303-1802 404-522-0950
Residence Inn Downtown Yolanda Pippins  404-522-0950 YOLANDA.PIPPINS@MARRIOTT.COM 134 Peachtree St NW Atlanta GA 30303-1802 404-522-0950
Ritz Carlton Atlanta Pamela Hughes Group Housing Coordinator 404-659-0400 PAMELA.HUGHES@RITZCARLTON.COM 181 Peachtree St NE Atlanta GA 30303-1705 404-659-0400
Ritz Carlton Atlanta Sanja Indzic Director of Meetings and Special Events 404-527-4475 SANJA.INDZIC@RITZCARLTON.COM 181 Peachtree St NE Atlanta GA 30303-1705 404-659-0400
Signia by Hilton @ Georgia World Congress Center Jennifer Mowrey Director of Events and Catering 470-453-2479 JENNIFER.MOWREY@HILTON.COM 159 Northside Drive NE Atlanta GA 30313 404-223-4414
Signia by Hilton @ Georgia World Congress Center Alyssa Rhoades Assistant Director of Events 470-571-4277 ALYSSA.RHOADES@HILTON.CON 159 Northside Drive NE Atlanta GA 30313 404-223-4414
Springhill Suites Atlanta Downtown Christina Murray Sales Coordinator 678-539-2907 CHRISTINA.MURRAY@MARRIOTT.COM 239 Ivan Allen Jr. Blvd. NW Atlanta GA 30313 678-539-2900
Springhill Suites Atlanta Downtown Angie Leader Director of Sales 678-539-2905 ANGIE.LEADER@MARRIOTT.COM 239 Ivan Allen Jr. Blvd. NW Atlanta GA 30313 678-539-2900
The American Hotel, A Doubletree by Hilton Bianca Lowe Group Rooms Coordinator 678-686-3336 BIANCA.LOWE@HILTON.CON 160 Ted Turner Dr NW Atlanta GA 30303-2008 404-688-8600
The Candler Hotel Charlotte Toney Sales Coordinator 470-851-2735 CTONEY@THECANDLERHOTEL.COM 127 Peachtree Street. NE Atlanta GA 30303 404-523-1200
The Candler Hotel Michelle Bradley Director of Sales 470-851-2732 MBRADLEY@THECANDLERHOTEL.COM 127 Peachtree Street. NE Atlanta GA 30303 404-523-1200
The Starling Atlanta George Lewis Conference Services 678-553-4297 GEORGE.LEWIS@THESTARLING.COM 188 14th Street NE Atlanta GA 30361 404-892-6000
The Starling Atlanta Kieshawna Cannon Reservations Manager 404-892-6000 KIESHAWNA.CANNON@THESTARLING.COM 188 14th Street NE Atlanta GA 30361 404-892-6000
W Atlanta Downtown Katrina Johnson Reservations Coordinator 404-582-5800 KATRINA.JOHNSON@MARRIOTT.COM 45 Ivan Allen Jr Blvd Atlanta GA 30308 404-582-5713
W Atlanta Downtown Shaquonna Guinyard Event Manager 404-582-5800 SHAQUONNA.GUINYARD@WHOTELS.COM 45 Ivan Allen Jr Blvd Atlanta GA 30308 404-582-5713
W Atlanta Downtown Justin Wilson Event Specialist 404-582-5800 JUSTIN.WILSON@MARRIOTT.COM 45 Ivan Allen Jr Blvd Atlanta GA 30308 404-582-5713
Westin Peachtree Plaza Nicole Moore Sr Group Services Coordinator  NICOLE.MOORE@WESTIN.COM 210 Peachtree St NW Atlanta GA 30303-1704 404-659-1400
Westin Peachtree Plaza Otilija (Oz) Zvjerac Sr Event Manager 770-289-5811 OTILIJA.ZVJERAC@MARRIOTT.COM 210 Peachtree St NW Atlanta GA 30303-1704 404-659-1400
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